Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP-CE030BLB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMP-rated
and ETL verified with Solid Copper Conductors, Blue Jacket, 1000 ft Pull Box.
LPCE030BLB_SS_ENB01W
Features
CMP rated for Plenum
applications.

Cableado - Copper Solutions - Network Cable - LP-CE030BLB
LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMP-rated "Plenum"
How to Order
Certification Specifications
E
D
              Item
f[MHz]
RL
>dB/100m
Attenuation
>dB/100m
NEXT
>dB/100m
PSNEXT
>dB/100m
ELFEXT
>dB/100m
1 17.0 3.0 60.0 57.0 57.4
4 17.0 4.5 53.6 50.6 45.3
10 17.0 7.1 47.0 44.0 37.4
16 17.0 9.1 43.6 40.6 33,3
20 17.0 10.2 42.0 39.0 31.4
25 16.0 11.4 40.4 37.4 29.4
31.25 15.1 12.9 38.7 35.7 27.5
62.5 12.1 18.6 33.6 30.6 21.5
100 10.0 24.0 30.1 27.1 17.4
200 10.0 36.5 25.8 22.8 15.4
300 8.0 44.0 23.2 20.2 11.2
350 7.0 47.0 22.2 20.2 10.0
Note: Tested to 350 MHz, Guaranteed performance to 100 100MHz
LP-CE030BLB LanPro Reliable® CAT 5e U/UTP Network Cable, CMP-rated and ETL verified with solid copper